GOLF ARCHIVES

2008 2A GIRLS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Thermopolis - Legion Town and Country Club

Player School Dayl Day2 Total
Fallon Lewis Tongue River 87 90 177
Julie Hillman Upton 97 89 186
Kaydee Good Moorcroft 87 101 188

Kensi Price Thermopolis 101 90 191

Jen Nolan Sundance 98 97 195

Michelle Fields Thermopolis 100 97 197
Heather Morningstar Thermopolis 99 103 202
Maddie Price Thermopolis 104 101 205
Aspen Rawlings Tongue River 112 96 208
Elysha Stahla Moorcroft 109 101 210
Cathrine Cook Wright 112 105 217
Bailey Bridge Niobrara County 114 107 221
Jayde Swenson Niobrara County 113 110 223
Stirling Moore Wright 121 111 232
Jami Baker Moorcroft 124 117 241
Kaitlyn Pfister Niobrara County 125 122 247
Macee Stutzman Sundance 132 135 267
Bethany Boyd Wright 144 129 273
Tiana Mitchell Tongue River 140 136 276
Raena Bush Sundance 165 142 307
2008 2A GIRLS TEAM RESULTS
Thermopolis - Legion Town and Country Club
School Day 1 Day 2 Total
Thermopolis 300 288 588
Moorcroft 320 319 639
Tongue River 339 322 661
Niobrara County 352 339 691
Wright 377 345 722
Sundance 395 374 769
2008 3A GIRLS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Douglas - Douglas Country Club
Player School Day1 Day2 Total
Bri Sweeny Worland 82 86 168

Caitlin Hurlock Lander 83 94 177



Haley Barton
Paige Kamminga
Danielle Skinner
Shantel Wright
Chelsea Stellpflug

Tricia Martin

Katie Spanos

Shelby Barrett

Katy Estes

Marissa Jones

Hali Henwood

Taylor Kline

Jamie Asmus
Kelsey Armstrong

Sarah Reichert

Tavia Skaggs
Nikiya Adomaitio
Steffie Sandlian

Nicole Long

Leah Holmes
Jacquelyn Heltz

Saige Smith

Mason Fowler

Bridget Schumacher

Klarissa Parduba
Amanda Thackeray

School
Lander
Torrington
Buffalo
Cody
Jackson Hole
Douglas
Lovell
Lyman
Pinedale
Powell
Wheatland
Worland

Lander
Lander
Cody
Lander
Torrington
Wheatland
Buffalo
Cody
Jackson Hole
Lander
Douglas
Douglas
Torrington
Buffalo
Torrington
Buffalo
Jackson Hole
Torrington
Pinedale
Jackson Hole
Lyman
Powell
Lovell
Cody
Cody
Lovell

Day 1
259
303
302
306
330
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

87
95
92
89
99
98
95
98
97
102
105
98
108
101
100
106
109
104
112
124
119
126
123
116
129
137

2008 3A GIRLS TEAM RESULTS
Douglas - Douglas Country Club

Day 2
282
298
310
315
306
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

98
90
95
103
93
94
98
96
102
99
98
107
97
106
108
106
103
110
107
101
114
111
116
124
131
134

185
185
187
192
192
192
193
194
199
201
203
205
205
207
208
212
212
214
219
225
233
237
239
240
260
271

Total
541
601
612
621
636

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS



2008 2A BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Thermopolis - Legion Town and Country Club

Player
Jonathan Pischel
Michael Coon
Asa Erlewine
Scottlin Lenz
Matt Dooper
Skyler Mehalek
Matt Overton
Ty MacCarty
Demetre Gostas
Bryant Durfee
Reid Odde
Austin Smith
Brock Hovey
Anthony Apland
Kyle Thompson
Taylor Nichols
Chris Groh
Jackson Hayes
Jacob Lindsey
Bryce Williams
Eli Brost
Jeff Bauman
Trevor Hartl
Sam Huckaba
Robbie Herring
Dalton Latham
Mitch Dreyer
Joe Penning
Josh Jones
Dustin Withee
Taylor Kerns
Bryse Lang
Cody Gault
Shelby Baumgartner
Chancey Holso
Ryan Petersen
Ryan Baumgartner

School
Niobrara County
Niobrara County
Niobrara County

Sundance
Niobrara County

Thermopolis

Big Horn

Big Horn

Big Horn

Sundance

Thermopolis
Moorcroft
Tongue River
Thermopolis
Wright
Wright
Thermopolis
Thermopolis
Wright
Big Horn
Upton
Wright
Sundance
Big Horn
Upton
Upton
Wright

Sundance

Moorcroft

Moorcroft

Tongue River

Moorcroft

Niobrara County

Arvada/Clearmont

Sundance
Moorcroft

Arvada/Clearmont

Day1
72
89
87
85
87
95
96
87
90
101
93
93
92
97
98
100
93
102
96
97
99
104
105
114
105
110
109
114
118
121
120
111
120
111
154
WD
114

Day2
75
78
81
84
89
82
83
93
92
81
90
92
94
92
94
92
101
92
99
99
109
109
111
103
113
112
113
113
110
115
118
129
120
131
152
WD
WD

Total
147
167
168
169
176
177
179
180
182
182
183
185
186
189
192
192
194
194
195
196
208
213
216
217
218
222
222
227
228
236
238
240
240
242
306
WD
WD



2008 2A BOYS TEAM RESULTS
Thermopolis - Legion Town and Country Club

School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Niobrara County 335 323 658

Thermopolis 378 356 734

Big Horn 370 367 737

Wright 398 394 792

Sundance 405 389 794

Moorcroft 443 446 889

Tongue River NS NS NS

Arvada/Clearmont NS NS NS

2008 3A BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Douglas - Douglas Country Club
Player School Day1 Day2 Total

Erik Collier Rawlins 75 82 157
Evan Frost Lovell 77 82 159
Ryan Aune Cody 82 79 161
Jeremy Henion Wheatland 83 78 161
Saxon Bull Douglas 82 81 163
Patrick McGowan Lander 85 78 163
Caden Rosin Douglas 85 80 165
Ryan Graham Buffalo 77 89 166
Thayne Balling Cody 77 89 166
Chandler Andreen Douglas 81 86 167
Sean Wood Kemmerer 77 90 167
Zach Johnson Lyman 84 83 167
Matt Altner Worland 85 82 167
Eric Maslak Cody 81 87 168
Andy Skretteberg Worland 89 79 168
Ian Johnston Jackson Hole 81 88 169
Justin Walper Lander 84 85 169
Shawn Ramseier Douglas 86 84 170
Michael Yost Torrington 83 87 170
Colin Welsh Buffalo 81 91 172
Josh Ness Kemmerer 90 82 172
Brett Riotto Jackson Hole 82 92 174
Cody Roberts Kemmerer 96 78 174
John Fenn Pinedale 81 93 174
Dylan Templin Cody 82 93 175
Bryan Borcher Powell 87 88 175
Chad Sawyer Lander 79 97 176



Jason McManamen
Riley Miller
Dylln Rider

Brandon Rideout
Jordan King
Brian Morse
Sam Murray

Ty Wolf
David Nelson
Luke Constantine

Jimmy Schaffarzick

Adam Penland
Kyle Harris
Willie Ratz

Ross Breedlove

Dillon Gaines

Zane Bushnell

Alex Wyman
Robbie Shipp
Cade Schindler
Colt Nix

Charles Franke
Patrick Guth
Eric Gillies

Wes Schwab
Josh Beckey
Caleb Bryant
Wes Schmidt
Luke Godber
Jeff Lewis
Sean Sonderman

Jake Kirkwood

Jake Mckinney

Brady Schaefer

Austin Bluemel
Nick Brown

Kevin Butterfield
Josh Trickey
Eric Risha
Nick Heltz

Jared Minchow
Jesse Smith

Torrington
Wheatland
Douglas
Rawlins
Jackson Hole
Powell
Cody
Lander
Wheatland
Buffalo
Kemmerer
Rawlins
Kemmerer
Lander
Torrington
Pinedale
Powell
Buffalo
Rawlins
Wheatland
Powell
Wheatland
Torrington
Lyman
Pinedale
Torrington
Worland
Lovell
Buffalo
Lovell
Jackson Hole
Jackson Hole
Pinedale
Powell
Lyman
Worland
Lovell
Worland
Rawlins
Lyman
Lovell
Pinedale

89
89
92
84
91
89
85
96
94
98
91
84
95
95
84
88
98
88
94
97
95
101
100
98
93
95
95
98
101
95
107
106
99
108
103
98
109
100
98
111
108
121

88
88
86
94
88
90
95
85
87
84
91
98
88
90
101
98
89
100
97
95
102
96
98
102
107
105
105
103
102
109
98
101
108
99
105
110
100
110
118
110
116
113

177
177
178
178
179
179
180
181
181
182
182
182
183
185
185
186
187
188
191
192
197
197
198
200
200
200
200
201
203
204
205
207
207
207
208
208
209
210
216
221
224
234



2008 3A BOYS TEAM RESULTS
Douglas - Douglas Country Club

| School \ Day 1 \ Day 2 | Total
| Douglas \ 334 \ 331 | 665
| Cody \ 322 \ 348 | 670
| Lander \ 343 \ 338 | 681
| Kemmerer \ 353 \ 338 | 691
| Buffalo \ 344 \ 364 | 708
| Rawlins \ 337 \ 371 | 708
| Wheatland \ 363 \ 348 | 711
| Torrington ‘ 351 ‘ 374 | 725
| Jackson Hole \ 360 \ 366 | 726
| Powell \ 369 \ 366 | 735
| Worland \ 367 \ 376 | 743
| Pinedale \ 361 \ 406 | 767
| Lovell \ 378 \ 394 | 772
| Lyman \ 396 \ 400 | 796




T2

o o1 b

T7

10

T11

T13

T16

T19

T21

T25

T29

T31

T33

T35

37

38
T39

42
T43

Cameron Lindell
Kyle Fanning
Beau Ehlers
Nate Drell

Kyle Siddoway
P.J. Thomas
Andrew Kennedy
Thomas Burleson
Taylor Reed
Wacey Lym
Charlie Stibor
Cameron Fry
Alex Oates

Eric Parish
Kamrin Allen
Kameron Hunter
Taylor Spiegelberg
lan Shriner

Jack Stacy

Dylan Lym
Sandy Routledge
Jordan Hower
Zach Waxler
Kurt Jones
Garrett Mortimer
Spencer Shipley
Patrick Pajak
Toby Nicholas
Dustin Egbert
Kegan Brenner
Michael Chapin
Chris Linton
Adam Cordell
Brian Simon
Christan Rundberg
Korey Vasa
Jared Mullendore
Skyler Heiner
Ryan Devries
Troy Miskimins
Brock Holgate
Brock Gardner
Zach Johnson

WHSAA 4A State Tourney - Boys
Hosted by: PSGC

70-77--147
75-75--150
76-74--150
76-76--152
76-77--153
77-78--155
78-79--157
78-79--157
77-80--157
79-79--158
74-85--159
84-75--159
79-81--160
79-81--160
79-81--160
83-78--161
82-79--161
78-83--161
76-86--162
79-83--162
83-80--163
78-85--163
78-85--163
82-81--163
84-80--164
82-82--164
79-85--164
79-85--164
82-83--165
81-84--165
83-83--166
83-83--166
80-89--169
84-85--169
80-91--171
89-82--171
92-82--174
89-86--175
90-86--176
84-92--176
87-89--176
88-89--177
91-87--178

Tournament Pairing Program - 9/27/2008 7:24 PM

Gross Scores

T43
T45

T47

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Tyler Given
Charlie Barnum
Noah Crank
Steven Caldwell
Kole Burnett
Cody Philip
Chad Pollock
Jesse Gordan
Kyle Lathrop
Chris Wrasper
Garrett Dorn
Daulton Grube
Cody Rich
Conner Morton
Tommy Crittendon
Burke Florum

89-89--178
91-88--179
89-90--179
94-86--180
90-90--180
91-91--182
89-94--183
95-89--184
96-91--187
97-96--193
98-104--202
107-96--203
108-100--208
105-110--215
108-112--220
117-122--239
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12

Tournament Pairing Program - 9/27/2008 7:23 PM

Sheridan (+46)
Evanston (+57)
Campbell (+69)
Central (+75)
Laramie (+78)
Natrona (+80)
Green River (+81)
Riverton (+84)
Kelly Walsh (+121)
Cheynne East (+123)
Rock Springs (+123)
Star Valley (+143)

WHSAA 4A State Tourney - Boys
Hosted by: PSGC

Gross Scores
305-317---622
316-317---633
326-319---645
316-335---651
322-332---654
327-329---656
322-335---657
325-335---660
350-347---697
356-343---699
357-342---699
359-360---719
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T7

10
11
12
T13

15
T16

T18

20
21
T22

25
26
27
28
29
30
T31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Emily Woodard
Brooke Jorgenson
Morgan Pearson
Emily Podlesny
Keaton Ross
Kelli Cordell
Chantelle Nelson
Hannah Nerone
Audrey Parks
Jess Bonneau
Emily Moore
Kelsea Gardner
Ashley True
Ciera Lee

Janie Lavery
Mary McCord
Becca Brown
Maigen Rettinger
Hadley Berry
Jennifer Ramsey
Daiquirri Street
Emily Williams
Karlee Mivshek
Paige Stocks
Kim Arima
Haley Norman
Heather Dunham
Savanah Green
Chelsie Songer
Lauren Osbhorn
Kylee Rich
Carissa Cutbirth
Lauren Seamans
Callie Madsen
Zoe Brain
Christine Bulgrin
Ashley Stevenson
Megan Geise

Katherine Burnaugh

Katie Wilson

WHSAA 4A State Tourney - Girls
Hosted by: PSGC

87-83--170
83-91--174
94-85--179
85-95--180
93-91--184
92-93--185
88-99--187
94-93--187
93-99--192
97-97--194
94-101--195
98-101--199
103-106--209
102-107--209
96-114--210
114-97--211
106-105--211
110-102--212
106-106--212
107-107--214
111-104--215
107-112--219
116-103--219
102-117--219
113-108--221
112-113--225
110-119--229
116-115--231
119-114--233
121-124--245
125-121--246
128-118--246
133-114--247
130-124--254
141-124--265
137-130--267
121-150--271
136-145--281
194-171--365
95-DQ--DQ

Tournament Pairing Program - 9/27/2008 7:21 PM

Gross Scores
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T10
T10

Tournament Pairing Program - 9/27/2008 7:20 PM

Campbell (+116)
Cheyenne Central (+134)
Cheyenne East (+149)
Green River (+168)
Evanston (+178)
Natrona (+208)
Laramie (+213)

Star Valley (+238)
Sheridan (+437)
Kelly Walsh (NC)
Riverton (NC)

Rock Springs (NC)

WHSAA 4A State Tourney - Girls
Hosted by: PSGC

Gross Scores
271-277---548
286-280---566
292-289---581
293-307---600
295-315---610
314-326---640
332-313---645
335-335---670
434-435---869
NC-NC---NC
NC-NC---NC
NC-NC---NC
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